Bus

Bus 41 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Inning, Obermiihle — St. Ottilien, Schule Inning, Obermiihle — St. Ottilien, Schule
15 stops Monday 07:08-16:20
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:08-16:20
Inning, Obermiihle

Wednesday 07:08-16:20
Inning, Marktplatz

Thursday 07:08-16:20
Inning, Landsberger StralRe

Friday 07:08-16:20
Stegen
Eching a.Ammersee, Kreisverkehr Saturday B
Greifenberg, Schondorfer Strake Sunday -
Greifenberg, Rathaus

Route info
Neugreifenberg, Ort Direction: Inning, Obermuhle

Stops: 15

Neugreifenberg, Briicke
Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min
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Direction

St. Ottilien, Schule — Inning, Obermuhle

16 stops

Open route schedule

St. Ottilien, Schule

Geltendorf

Eresing, Gewerbegebiet

Eresing, Nord

Eresing, Sid

Windach, Miinchener Stral3e

Windach, SchloRpark

Neugreifenberg, Briicke

Neugreifenberg, Ort

Greifenberg, Rathaus

Greifenberg, Schondorfer Stralle

Eching a.Ammersee, Kreisverkehr

Stegen

Inning, Landsberger Stralte

Inning, Marktplatz

Inning, Obermihle

Route schedule
St. Ottilien, Schule — Inning, Obermihle

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: St. Ottilien, Schule
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min

16:35

16:35

16:35

16:35

16:35
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Direction
St. Ottilien, Schule — Greifenberg, Schondorfer Stralle

17 stops

Open route schedule

St. Ottilien, Schule

Geltendorf

St. Ottilien, Schule

Eresing, Gewerbegebiet

Eresing, Nord

Eresing, Sid

Windach, Miinchener Stralle

Windach, Rathaus

Windach, Ammerseebank

Windach, Steinebacher Str.

Windach, Reiherweg

Steinebach (Windach)

Hechenwang

Neugreifenberg, Briicke

Neugreifenberg, Ort

Greifenberg, Rathaus

Greifenberg, Schondorfer Stralle

Route schedule

St. Ottilien, Schule — Greifenberg, Schondorfer Stralle

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: St. Ottilien, Schule
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min

07:40-13:00

07:40-13:00

07:40-13:00

07:40-13:00

07:40-13:00
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Direction Route schedule

Hechenwang — Windach, Rathaus Hechenwang — Windach, Rathaus
5 stops Monday
Open route schedule

Tuesday
Hechenwang

Wednesday
Steinebach (Windach)

Thursday
Windach, Reiherweg

Friday
Windach, Steinebacher Str.
Windach, Rathaus Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Hechenwang
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 10 min

07:05

07:05

07:05

07:05

07:05

41 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Landsberg am Lech

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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